
CHRISTMAS 2021
PUBLIC 
OPENING TIMES

Admission Prices:
Open Swim: Adult £3.50 Juniors/Senior citizens £2.50
Family Swim: £2.50 (children under 3 years FREE)

SIBFORD SCHOOL SWIMMING POOL
SIBFORD SCHOOL, SIBFORD FERRIS
BANBURY OX15 5QL	 01295 781254

Monday 13 December		  Family Swim		  16.00 - 17.30

Tuesday  14 December 		  Family Swim		  16.00 - 17.30
                                 			   Lane Swim			  18.00 - 19.30

Wednesday 15 December 		  Family Swim		  16.00 - 17.30
                        
Thursday  16 December 			   CLOSED	
                                   
Friday 17 December			   Family Swim		  16.00 - 17.30

Saturday 18 December		  Family Swim		  15.30 - 17.00			 
						      Lane Swim			  17.30 - 18.30

Sunday 19 December				   CLOSED

Monday 20 December 		  Family Swim		  16.00 - 17.30
                                 		
Tuesday  21 December		  Family Swim		  16.00 - 17.30			 
						      Lane Swim			  18.00 - 19.30

Wednesday 22 December 		  Family Swim		  16.00 - 17.30

POOL CLOSED FROM THURSDAY 23 DECEMBER 2021 - 4 JANUARY 2022

SWIMMING 
     POOL


